FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE March 28, 2019

for more information, contact: ewall@bankoftravelersrest.com 864-834-9031

## Bank of Travelers Rest sponsors The Travelers Rest Farmers' Market

*Travelers Rest, South Carolina* – Bank of Travelers Rest has partnered with Travelers Rest Farmers' Market for the 2018 market season. The bank's sponsorship will present "Market Talks," a monthly lecture series. Lecture topics may include: health; nutrition; gardening and composting.

The Travelers Rest Farmers' Market season begins Saturday, May 5<sup>th</sup> in Trailblazer Park. For more information on the market, visit their website: travelersrestfarmersmarket.com

###

Since 1946, Bank of Travelers Rest, Member FDIC, has served the people of Greenville County. Customers experience the conveniences of a full-service financial institution while enjoying the personalized service of their community bank. Bank of Travelers Rest serves the county through offices in Travelers Rest, Marietta, Taylors, Berea and in the City of Greenville. Because Bank of Travelers Rest understands the needs of customers go deeper than traditional service points and hours, additional service is offered through the Customer Support Center, ATMs, Online Banking, Mobile Banking and Saturday hours. At Bank of Travelers Rest, we're banking in the places we call home.